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Product Datasheet

AG-1517, CAS [[153436-54-5]]

BYT-ORB419415

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung
Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer

Formel

AG-1517, CAS [[153436-54-5]]
BYT-ORB419415

orb419415
BYT-ORB419415-25,BYT-ORB419415-5
Biorbyt

Biochemikalien

AG-1517...

360.21

0.98

[153436-54-5]

C16H14BrN302



